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 106 4723 BAY CITY  63District 11 D1  21  21  169 1  0  0 16  5  0  1

 10 4727 BUENA VISTA TOWNSHIP L C  5District 11 D1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 4729 CARO  11District 11 D1  7  7  33 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 14 4730 CARROLLTON  9District 11 D1  5  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 23 4732 CASS CITY  0District 11 D1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 4733 CHESANING  7District 11 D1  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 4735 CLIO  1District 11 D1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 4740 DAVISON  2District 11 D1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 4746 FAIRGROVE  4District 11 D1  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 4747 FENTON  9District 11 D1  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 4750 FLUSHING  15District 11 D1  4  4  34 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 39 4751 FRANKENMUTH  32District 11 D1  18  18  71 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 68 4752 FREELAND  0District 11 D1  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 4753 GENESEE  2District 11 D1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 4754 GOODRICH  3District 11 D1  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 4758 HEMLOCK  2District 11 D1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 4764 LENNON  5District 11 D1  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 4766 LINDEN  5District 11 D1  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 31 4771 MILLINGTON  0District 11 D1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 4773 MONTROSE  4District 11 D1  2  2  13 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 4777 OTISVILLE  10District 11 D1  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 4788 FLINT EAST FLINT  2District 11 D1  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 4793 ST CHARLES  5District 11 D1  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 4797 SHIELDS  6District 11 D1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 4799 SWARTZ CREEK  2District 11 D1  1  2  5 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 11 4803 ZILWAUKEE  6District 11 D1  4  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 32197 GAINES AREA L C  4District 11 D1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 34740 MAYVILLE  10District 11 D1  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0
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 12 38026 MERRILL  6District 11 D1  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 45570 KINGSTON  10District 11 D1  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 58851 SAGINAW  6District 11 D1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 67166 VASSAR  8District 11 D1  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 108690 AUBURN WILLIAMS  22District 11 D1  8  8  34 0  2  0 7  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 565  841 276
 33

 102  104  2  2  086 18  1  1
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